	VEL	L RECORD	Form WWC	-5	Division of V	Vater Resources; App. No.	20100362		
, •	* TION OF WATER WELL:		Fraction		Section Number	Township Number			
	ity: Stafford SI		SE 1/4 SW 1/4 S		11	T 21 S	R 12 KW		
Zoca.	stance and direction from nearest town or city street address of well if ocated within city?				Global Positioning Systems (decimal degrees, min. of 4 digits) Latitude:				
∠3	3½ North, 10 East of Seward					1. A			
∠2 WA	2 WATER WELL OWNER: Prolific Resources IIC				Elevation:				
KK	RR#, St. Address, Box # : 2725 Dry Creek Rd City, State, ZIP Code : Great Bend, Ks. 67530				Datum:				
				70	Data Collection				
1	CATE WE	LL'S 4 DEPTH OF COMP	LETED WELL			ft.			
à .	TH AN "X	"IN Depth(s) Groundwater	Encountered (1).		ft. (2)	ft (3)	A		
SEC	SECTION BOX: WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL						//vr 9-4-10		
	N	Pump test data:	: Well water was		ft. after	hours numning	ത്ത		
		WELL WATER TO B	: Well water was	ic water	tt. atter	hours pumping. Air conditioning 11 In	gpm		
w N	W NE 	E 1 Domestic 3 Leec	not o On neit	i water st	ippiy 9 1	Dewatering 12()	ther (Specify below)		
		2 Irrigation 4 Indu	ıstrial 7 Domest	ic (lawn d	& garden) 10 M				
S	W SE	Was a chemical/hacteri	alagical comple cube	mittad ta	Dog outur 2249 X	3.7 Y7	TC .		
	X	Sample was submitted.		Wate	r well disinfecte	es	If yes, mo/day yrs		
	S					1 00 11171111, 110 1171	••••		
1		ING USED: 5 Wrought I	ron 8 Conc	rete tile	CAS	ING JOINTS: Glued	X Clamped		
i	Steel PVC	3 RMP (SR) 6 Asbestos-4 ABS 7 Fiberglass	Cement 9 Other	r (specify	below)	Welded			
Blank c	asing diam	eter5 in. to50	ft Diameter		n to	Threaded	1		
Casing.	acigin abo	te faild surfaceZ4	in., weight SDR:	-26	lbs./ft. Wall:	thickness or guage No	ш. ют.		
	OF SCREE Steel	NOR PERFORATION MATE	RIAL:						
i	Brass	3 Stainless Steel 5 Fiberg 4 Galvanized Steal 6 Concr		9 A	ABS Asbestos-Cemen	\ F J	******************		
		FORATION OPENINGS ARE	: ore the order (SIX	.) 101	Aspesios-Cemen	t 12 None used (oper	nole)		
	Continuou		uzed wrapped 7 T	orch cut	9 Drilled hol	es 11 None (open l	iole)		
SCREE	Louvered N-PERFO	shutter 4 Key punched 6 W: RATED INTERVALS: From	re mranned 0 0	0000	10 04 /-	10 \	· ·		
		FIOID			ft From	£	^		
	GRAVEL	PACK INTERVALS: From	/U ft. to .	20.	ft From	ft to	Ġ.		
		FIOIN	It. to .	• • • • • • • • • • • •	ft., From	ft. to	ft.		
6 GRO	UT MAT	ERIAL: 1 Neat cement 2 C	Cement grout 3 Ber	ntonite	4 Other ho	le plug			
6 GROUT MATERIAL: 1 Neat cement 2 Cement grout 3 Bentonite 4 Other hole plug Grout Intervals: From ft. to ft., From ft.									
1 Sentic tank 4 Leteral lines 7 Diversion 10 T									
2 Sewer lines 5 Cess peol 2 Services language 13 Insecticities storage 16 Other (specify						16 Other (specify below)			
3	Watertight	sewer lines 6 Seepage pit	9 Feedyard 1	2 Fertiliz	er storage 15	Oil well/gas well	None		
FROM	TO TO	1? LITHOLOGIC	I	low man	y feet?		********		
0	8	Top sand	LOG	FROM	TO	PLUGGING INT	ERVALS		
8	41	Clay		 					
41	67	Sand & gravel							
67	70	Clay				all rests to	y toget page		
					-	RECENT	from 1)		
				<u> </u>		SEP 09	2011		
						V V	3 singles grown gaves		
						BUHEAU UF	WAITH		
7 CON	RACTO	R'S OR LANDOWNER'S CE	RTIFICATION: TH	lis water	well was (1) con	structed (2) reconstruct	ed or (2) - I 1		
7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was (1) constructed, (2) reconstructed, or (3) plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 9-4-10 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.									
Raisas water well Contractor's License NoLo.4 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year)9-9-10									
INSTRUCTIONS: Use typewriter or ball point pen PIFASE PRESS FIRM Y and PRINT also by (signature)									
three copi 785-296-5									
		one to WATER WELL OWNE waterwell/index.html.	k and retain one for	r your re	cords. Fee of	S5.00 for each constructed	i well. Visit us at		



KANSAS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & ENVIRONMENT

OIL FIELD WATER SUPPLY WELLS - LETTER OF TRANSFER

I. Sammy Jahay	of 1936 NE 105th Ave.
	(Landowner's address)
(City) (State)	am the landowner on which a water well is located in of the SE quarter in Section 11, Township 21,
	County, Kansas which is approximately
500 feet north/south, and 140	feat east/west of the apparentSE section
corner. The water well was drilled in	September, 2010 (month/year).
I hereby request that Prolif	Fic Resources, LLC leave the water well, Operator name)
which was drilled by Temporary Wa	ater Permit # 20100362 , unplugged, and I will
assume all responsibility for the plugg	ing of said water well in accordance with the requirements
of the Kansas Department of Health an	d Environment regulation K.A.R. 28-30-7.
LANDOWNER: (Signature) (Date) sammy Jahay (Print) IF ADDITIONAL LANDOWNER (Signature) (Date)	(Agent) Production Manager
(Print)	RECEIVED
WWC-8	SEP 09 2011
	BUREAU OF WATER

Submit To:

CHIEF ENGINEER Division of Water Resources Kansas Department of Agriculture 109 SW 9th Street, 2nd Floor Topeka, KS 66612-1283 www.ksda.gov/dwr

APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY PERMIT

GROUNDWATER
SURFACE WATER (check one)

AUG 3 0 2010

WATER RESOURCES DECEIVED

KS DEPT OF AGRICULTURES tate of Kansas SMD. MEETS.

-					
)	2	036	10	\bigcirc	2
£	9 <i>0</i>	$O \cap G$	10	\bigcirc	1

STATUTORY FILING FEE OF \$200.00 MUST ACCOMPANY THIS APPLICATION (Make check payable to the Kansas Department of Agriculture)

	Analysis of American State of the State of t	6. Period of use	16 months	maximum):		1,14
1.	Applicant: (Please print or type)			Sept.	L	Onli
	Name Prolific Resources LLC Street Prolific Resources LLC					
	City and State	Ending Date:		rck 3	COLO I	L
	City and State	7. Location of	the propo-	sed point of	diversion s	shall be
		indicated on	the diagrar	n below. <u>Use</u>	the center s	ection.
	Social Security I.	lf curfora we	tor indicat	e on the diag	ram the co	urse of
	and/or Taxpayer			e		
2.	Location of Point of Diversion:	The scale	of the diad	gram is 2 inche	es = 1 mile	
	Sec. 11 , Twp. 21 , Rng. 12 , (E/W),			e represents 1		
	5-tafford County, Kansas.					100
	Distance from Southeast Corner of Section:			1 1	1 1	
	feet North from Southeast Corner .					
	1400 feet West from Southeast Corner	* 1	1	1 1	1	
	Existing water right? Yes ☐ No 🕱		North	Section Line	5,280	
	If yes, File No.				- 4,620	CORNER
	Pending application? Yes No. No.	NORTH g			+3,950	
	,	A 5	+-+	+-+	3,300'	Ę
3.	Water Use Data:	ective			2,640	SOUTHEAST SECTION
	Proposed Max. Pumping Rate (gpm) 40 CePm	sst S			+-+1,980'	ST
	Amount Requested (gallons) 1/2 in 11:00 (not to exceed one million gallons unless for dewatering)		+-&B	+	1,320	THE
	Depth of Well (feet) 8514-10014., OR) 35	***		+-+ 660'	5
	Name of Stream		Andreas property designation of the			
		, 000	3,960'	2,640′- 1,980′- 1,320′-	660'	1
4.	Water is to be used for (briefly describe proposed use):		<u> </u>	2-4	 	ļ
				1.	1	1
	- drilling oil Vell		<u> </u>			
	U					
_	A Constitution of the Cons					
5.	Location of place of use:					
				fort from (m)	EIVED	
	<u>SEISUISE</u>			n salan	1000	
	11-21-12			SEP	0.9 90	
	Stafford Councy			BUREA	1 d	4
	<i>f</i>	r		,		
Γ	For Office Use Only: Code TMP Fee \$TR #	Receint	: Date	Chec	 k #	
- 1	To one one only. The part of t				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\

May 5, 2011 Page 2



Water Well Question

Will the water well mentioned above be plugged by you after the Permit expires? (please circle) Yes or No
If you circled No, please explain.
Prolific Resources will be transferring over ownership
To the landowner. (Sammy Jahay)
Please sign this form and return to: KDHE - Bureau of Water Geology Section 1000 SW Jackson St, Ste 420 Topeka, KS 66612-1367
Your telephone number would be appreciated in case we need to contact you.
Signature: <u>Danne L. Wellingon</u>
Name Printed: Darvell L. Willinger
Telephone No(
RH:db
Temp

ROSENCRANTZ-BEMIS Application Number 20100362 00 SE SW SE of SECT 11, T21S, R12W, Stafford County, Kansas

c/DWR letters/Merge Letter - Exp Temp - DB 2011

RECEIVED
SEP 0 9 2011
BUREAU OF WATER